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Name Machine m s mph
William Dunlop Honda 3 55.017 113.370
Christian Elkin Honda 4 06.683 108.009
Darran Lindsay Honda 3 38.634 121.866
Jason Griffiths Yamaha 3 58.43 111.748
Paul Owen Yamaha 4 36.889 96.226
Ivan Lintin Kawasaki 3 44.398 118.735
Michael Dunlop Yamaha 3 27.187 128.599
lan Hutchinson Honda 3 21.599 132.163
Bruce Anstey (NZ2) Suzuki 3 18.870 133.977
Peter Hickman BMW 3 24.303 130.414
Lee Johnston Honda 600 3 36.269 123.198

MOST WINS at the ULSTER GP

Joey Dunlop 24
lan Lougher 18
Phillip McCallen 14
Guy Martin 11

Bruce Anstey (NZ) 10
Brian Reid

Robert Dunlop

Ryan Farquhar
Stanley Woods
Mike Hailwood
Giacomo Agostini (1)
Ray McCullough
Bob Jackson
William Dunlop
John Surtees

John Williams

Bill Swallow

Michael Dunlop

OO0 NNNNNNO© OO

1979 -99
1998 - 13
1991 - 96
2006 - 13
2003 - 14
1983 - 92
1990 - 03
2002 - 12
1924 - 39
1959 - 67
1967 - 70
1971 - 82
1993 - 97
2007 - 13
1955 - 60
1973 -78
1994 - 00
2011-13

(125 -2, 250 — 7, 500 — 3, Superbike — 8, F1 — 4)

(125 — 4, 250 — 3, Supersport — 3, Superstock — 2, Superbike — 6)
(250 - 6, 400 — 1, Supersport — 3, Superbike — 4)

(Supersport — 4, Superbike — 7)

(Supersport — 3, Prod’n 600 — 1, Superstock — 2, Superbike — 4)
(250 -4, 350-2,400 -1, F2 -1, Supersport — 1)

(125 - 7, Superbike — 2)

(400 - 1, Supertwin — 4, Supersport — 2, Superstock — 2)

(350 -1, 500 — 4, Over 600 — 2)

(125-1,250-1, 350 -1, 500 — 4)

(350 — 4, 500 - 3)

(250 -3, 350-4)

(SSP — 1, Classic 250 — 3, Classic 500 — 3)

(125 - 2, 250 — 2, Supersport — 3)

(250-1, 350 - 3,500 - 2)

(250 -1, 350 — 1, 500 — 3, Superbike — 1)

(Classic 350 — 3, Classic 500 — 3)

(Supersport — 2, Superstock — 3, Superbike — 1)

MOST WINS at the DUNDROD 150

Joey Dunlop 24
Bob Jackson 11
Ray McCullough 10

1976 - 94
1981 - 98
1965 - 82

(125-1, 250 -5, 350 — 2, 500 — 3, Superbike — 13)
(250 — 1, Supersport — 2, Superbike — 4, Classic — 4)
(250-7,350-3)

Year
2009
2013
2006
2003
2011
2014
2010
2010
2010
2014
2012
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| 4:33.049 Qualifying Speed | 97.58

-------—- BestlLap -- Total Qualifying
pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Laps Laps
Qualifying Classification
1 SBK 4 Guy MARTIN BMW - Tyco BMW Motorrad Racing 3:49.447 116.123 7 8 6
2 SBK 10 Conor CUMMINS Honda - Honda Racing 3:50.765 1.318 115.459 7 9 7
3 SBK 6 William DUNLOP BMW - Tyco BMW Motorrad Racing 3:52.437 2.990 114.629 4 8 6
4 SBK 66 Russ MOUNTFORD Kawasaki - Silicone Engineering 3:52.988 3.541 114.358 6 9 7
5 SBK 9 lan HUTCHINSON Kawasaki - PBM Kawasaki 3:53.420 3.973 114.146 6 9 7
6 SBK 24 Keith AMOR BMW - Rig Deluge Road Racing 3:53.491 4.044 114.111 4 10 8
7 SBK 15 Ivan LINTIN Kawasaki - RC Express Racing 3:53.824 4.377 113.949 6 7 5
8 SBK 7 Dan KNEEN Honda - Valvoline Racing by Padgetts 3:54.805 5.358 113.473 8 9 7
9 SBK 2 Dean HARRISON Yamaha - Mar-Train Racing 3:54.911 5.464 113.422 6 7 5
10 SBK 51 Derek SHEILS Kawasaki - BikeBitsNI Racing 3:54.994 5.547 113.381 8 9 6
11 SBK 5 Bruce ANSTEY Honda - Valvoline Racing by Padgetts 3:55.486 6.039 113.145 5 8 6
12 SBK 86 Derek McGEE Kawasaki - McGee Racing 3:55.580 6.133 113.099 5 7 6
13 SBK 72 David JOHNSON BMW - Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade 3:55.693 6.246 113.045 8 9 8
14 SBK 1 Michael DUNLOP BMW - Buildbase BMW Motorrad 3:55.727 6.280 113.029 6 6 2
15 SBK 97 Seamus ELLIOTT Honda - Wilson Craig Racing 3:56.308 6.861 112.751 8 9 7
16 SBK 76 Horst SAIGER Kawasaki - Team ILR 3:57.237 7.790 112.309 7 8 7
17 SBK 47 Alistair KIRK Kawasaki - AKR / McCurry Motorsport 3:58.162 8.715 111.873 6 7 6
18 SBK 104 Daley MATHISON Suzuki - Hol-Taj Suzuki 3:58.179 8.732 111.865 3 4 2
19 SBK 52 James COWTON Honda - VRS Racing 4:00.050 10.603 110.993 6 7 5
20 SBK 27 Philip CROWE BMW - Handtrans/Sheffpack 4:00.065 10.618 110.986 8 9 6
21 SBK 12 Daniel COOPER Honda - Cooper Racing/Space Centre 4:00.176 10.729 110.935 6 7 6
22 SBK 13 Lee JOHNSTON BMW - ECR/Burdens 4:02.356 12.909 109.937 3 6 4
23 SBK 34 Brian McCCORMACK Honda - TAG Racing 4:02.403 12.956 109.916 7 8 6
24 SBK 80 Darren COOPER Kawasaki - Flue Stox 4:02.723 13.276 109.771 8 8 7
25 SBK 11 Paul SHOESMITH BMW - Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade 4:02.882 13.435 109.699 5 9 8
26 SBK 77 Mark GOODINGS Kawasaki - IPG Power Generation 4:03.437 13.990 109.449 4 8 6
27 SBK 57 Forest DUNN Kawasaki 4:04.538 15.091 108.956 4 5 4
28 SBK 30 Jochem van den HOEK Yamaha 4:06.051 16.604 108.286 6 9 7
29 SBK 53 Jonathan HOWARTH Honda - DTR 4:07.541 18.094 107.635 8 9 8
30 SBK 37 Nuno CAETANO Kawasaki - KS Team of Portugal 4:08.283 18.836 107.313 4 6 5
31 SBK 60 Peter HICKMAN BMW - Briggs Equipment BMW 4:08.725 19.278 107.122 7 8 6
32 SBK 17 Dave HEWSON Kawasaki - Obsession Engineering 4:09.451 20.004 106.810 7 8 6
33 SBK 40 Matthew REES Kawasaki - GT Superbikes 4:10.772 21.325 106.248 7 8 7
34 SBK 25 Fabrice MIGUET Kawasaki - Optimark Road Racing Team 4:11.420 21.973 105.974 4 5 3
35 SBK 49 Callum LAIDLAW Suzuki 750 - Shay D Racing 4:11.936 22.489 105.757 6 7 6
36 SBK 61 John WALSH BMW - Nolan Racing 4:11.955 22.508 105.749 5 7 4
37 SBK 56 John INGRAM Kawasaki - Morello Racing 4:12.025 22.578 105.720 5 6 5
38 SBK 26 Ben WYLIE Bimota - Bimota UK 4:13.422 23.975 105.137 4 5 2
39 SBK 67 Gary MILLER Honda 4:14.982 25.535 104.493 5 8 5
40 SBK 122 Alan BONNER Kawasaki - thepeoplesbike.com 4:15.249 25.802 104.384 2 3 2
41 SBK 50 Gavin LUPTON Honda 4:16.192 26.745 104.000 6 8 5
42 SBK 75 Stephen McKNIGHT Honda 4:19.224 29.777 102.784 4 5 4
43 SBK 33 Paul CRANSTON Suzuki - P & J Fuel Haulage 4:19.786 30.339 102.561 5 7 3
44 SBK 59 Gareth EVANS Suzuki - Joe Evans Garage 4:20.198 30.751 102.399 7 8 7
45 SBK 29 Eric WILSON BMW 4:21.545 32.098 101.871 8 8 5
46 SBK 125 David MURPHY Ducati 1199 4:22.141 32.694 101.640 3 4 3
47 SBK 19 George SPENCE Honda - Dod Spence Racing 4:22.366 32.919 101.553 6 8 5
48 SBK 23 Andrew TAYLOR BMW - Reid Plastering 4:23.040 33.593 101.292 6 8 4
49 SBK 21 Alan CONNOR Suzuki - Connor Racing 4:24.505 35.058 100.731 2 3 2
50 SBK 43 Andrew SELLARS Honda 4:25.056 35.609 100.522 5 7 4
51 SBK 82 Xavier DENIS Kawasaki - Optimark Road Racing Team 4:28.664 39.217 99.172 7 8 2
52 SBK 73 Trevor MATTHEWSON Suzuki 750 - Strangford Holiday Park 4:32.474 43.027 97.785 5 8 2
Non Qualifiers

SBK 94 Dominic HERBERTSON Honda 4:26.422 36.975 100.007 2 2 1

SBK 20 Hubert KALTHUBER BMW 4:31.547 42.100 98.119 2 2 1

SBK 88 Brandon CRETU Bimota - Bimota UK 4:32.091 42.644 97.923 2 4 1

SBK 14 Tom McHALE Honda 4:43.738 54.291 93.903 2 4 0
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests Pagel/ 1
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Wednesday, 05 August 2015 METZELER®
DETAILED RESULT
UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
1 ] 4 GuyMARTIN 4 | 66 Russ MOUNTFORD
SBK Behind SBK Behind 3.541
Best Time 3:49.447 Best Speed  116.123 On 7 Gp Best Time 3:52.988 Best Speed  114.358 On 6 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:43.813 4:43.813 92.296 1 4:51.710 4:51.710 89.797
2 8:44.458 4:00.645 110.719 2 8:49.711 3:58.001 111.949
3 12:43.965 3:59.507 111.245 3 12:48.051 3:58.340 111.790
4 16:43.851 3:59.886 111.069 4 16:44.840 3:56.789 112.522
5 30:43.391 13:59.540 31.736 5 20:39.462 3:54.622 113.561
6 34:33.084 3:49.693 115.998 6 24:32.450 3:52.988 114.358
7 38:22.531 3:49.447 116.123 7 28:29.173 3:56.723 112.553
8 42:33.786 4:11.255 106.044 8 32:24.265 3:55.092 113.334
9 41:04.980 8:40.715 51.168
2 | 10 Conor CUMMINS
. S5 ] 9 lan HUTCHINSON
SBK Behind 1.318
BestTime  3:50.765 Best Speed 115459 On 7  Gp SBK Behind 3.973

Best Time 3:53.420 Best Speed  114.146 On 6 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 5:24.951 5:24.951 80.611 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

2 9:28.148 4:03.197 109.557 1 5:55.924 5:55.924 73.596

3 13:22.052 3:53.904 113.910 2 10:07.347 4:11.423 105.973

4 17:18.070 3:56.018 112.890 3 14:09.345 4:01.998 110.100

5 21:16.505 3:58.435 111.745 4 18:07.251 3:57.906 111.994

6 25:10.628 3:54.123 113.803 5 22:03.181 3:55.930 112.932

7 29:01.393 3:50.765 115.459 6 25:56.601 3:53.420 114.146

8 33:10.759 4:09.366 106.847 7 30:19.508 4:22.907 101.344

9 43:17.148 10:06.389 43.939 8 38:45.877 8:26.369 52.618
4 9 42:58.728 4:12.851 105.374

3 ] 6 william DUNLOP

_ 6__] 24 Keith AMOR
SBK Behind 2.990

BestTime  3:52.437 BestSpeed 114629 On 4  Gp SBK Behind 4.044

Best Time 3:53.491 Best Speed  114.111 On 4 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:56.471 4:56.471 88.355 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
2 857.754 4:01.283 110.426 1 4:52.086 4:52.086 89.681
3 12:54.701 3:56.947 112.447 2 8:47.784 3:55.698 113.043
4 16:47.138 3:52.437 114.629 3 12:43.332 3:55.548 113.115
5 21:10.925 4:23.787 101.006 4 16:36.823 3:53.491 114.111
6 33:45.950 12:35.025 35.289 5 20:31.868 3:55.045 113.357
7 37:40.771 3:54.821 113.465 6 24:27.009 3:55.141 113.311
8 41:38.542 3:57.771 112.057 7 28:20.835 3:53.826 113.948
8 32:17.337 3:56.502 112.658
9 38:38.081 6:20.744 69.979
10 42:44.124 4:06.043 108.290
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UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
7 ] 15 Ivan LINTIN 10 ]| 51 Derek SHEILS
SBK Behind 4.377 SBK Behind 5.547
Best Time 3:53.824 Best Speed  113.949 On 6 Gp Best Time 3:54.994 Best Speed  113.381 On 8 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 6:09.286 6:09.286 70.933 1 5:13.187 5:13.187 83.639
2 10:15.081 4:05.795 108.399 2 9:23.730 4:10.543 106.345
3 14:12.484 3:57.403 112.231 3 13:21.813 3:58.083 111.910
4 18:14.245 4:01.761 110.208 4 17:23.197 4:01.384 110.380
5 30:18.852 12:04.607 36.770 5 23:31.603 6:08.406 72.322
6 34:12.676 3:53.824 113.949 6 28:17.883 4:46.280 93.070
7 38:10.871 3:58.195 111.858 7 32:13.453 3:55.570 113.104
8 36:08.447 3:54.994 113.381
8 I 7 Dan KNEEN 9 40:41.126 4:32.679 97.712
SBK Behind 5.358 11 I 5 Bruce ANSTEY
Best Time  3:54.805 Best Speed  113.473 On 8 Gp
SBK Behind 6.039
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Best Time 3:55.486 Best Speed 113.145 On 5 Gp
1 5:20.720 5:20.720 81.675
2 9:23.534 4:02.814 109.730 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
3 13:21.593 3:58.059 111.922 1 5:13.062 5:13.062 83.672
4 17:25.670 4:04.077 109.162 2 9:33.529 4:20.467 102.293
5 21:22.366 3:56.696 112.566 3 13:49.174 4:15.645 104.222
6 25:26.961 4:04.595 108.931 4 17:46.659 3:57.485 112.192
7 32:49.885 7:22.924 60.155 5 21:42.145 3:55.486 113.145
8 36:44.690 3:54.805 113.473 6 25:38.250 3:56.105 112.848
9 41:08.115 4:23.425 101.144 7 29:39.256 4:01.006 110.553
8 36:57.229 7:17.973 60.835
9 | 2 Dean HARRISON ——
_ _12 ] 86 Derek McGEE
SBK Behind 5.464
BestTime  3:54.911 BestSpeed 113422 On 6 Gp SBK Behind 6.133

Best Time 3:55.580 Best Speed  113.099 On 5 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:32.257 5:32.257 78.839 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
2 9:36.650 4:04.393 109.021 1 5:20.581 5:20.581 81.710
3 13:44.836 4:08.186 107.355 2 9:29.427 4:08.846 107.070
4 30:57.723 17:12.887 25.796 3 13:29.932 4:00.505 110.783
5 34:55.709 3:57.986 111.956 4 17:28.417 3:58.485 111.722
6 38:50.620 3:54.911 113.422 5 21:23.997 3:55.580 113.099
7 42:59.601 4:08.981 107.012 6 25:20.218 3:56.221 112.793
7 29:26.269 4:06.051 108.286
MCUI Ulster - Ride on S ()
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SUPERBIKE ULSTER
. GRAND
Dundrod 150 Free Practice PRIX 2015
iy}
Wednesday, 05 August 2015 METZELER®
UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
13 ] 72 David JOHNSON 16 ] 76 Horst SAIGER
SBK Behind 6.246 SBK Behind 7.790
Best Time 3:55.693 Best Speed  113.045 On 8 Gp Best Time 3:57.237 Best Speed  112.309 On 7 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 7:45.908 7:45.908 56.223 1 7:31.447 7:31.447 58.024
2 11:55.979 4:10.071 106.546 2 11:40.574 4:09.127 106.949
3 15:59.130 4:03.151 109.578 3 15:46.687 4:06.113 108.259
4 20:01.841 4:02.711 109.776 4 19:57.382 4:10.695 106.280
5 24:03.060 4:01.219 110.455 5 24:02.160 4:04.778 108.849
6 28:04.797 4:01.737 110.219 6 28:06.255 4:04.095 109.154
7 32:02.468 3:57.671 112.104 7 32:03.492 3:57.237 112.309
8 35:58.161 3:55.693 113.045 8 36:11.083 4:07.591 107.613
9 40:16.194 4:18.033 103.258 ) )
17 | 47 Alistair KIRK
14 ] 1 Michael DUNLOP _
SBK Behind 8.715
SBK Behind 6.280 Best Time  3:58.162 Best Speed 111.873 On 6 Gp
Best Time 3:55.727 Best Speed  113.029 On 6 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 542.415 5:42.415 76.500
1 8:05.774 8:05.774 53.924 2 10:02.126 4:19.711 102.591
2 12:14.462 4:08.688 107.138 3 14:09.226 4:07.100 107.827
3 19:36.870 7:22.408 60.225 4 1813813 4:04.587 108.934
4 28:22.358 8:45.488 50.703 5 22:14.213 4:00.400 110.832
5 35:28.264 7:05.906 62.558 6 26:12.375 3:58.162 111.873
6 39:23.991 3:55.727 113.029 7 30:21.829 4:09.454 106.809
15 ] 97 Seamus ELLIOTT 18 ] 104 Daley MATHISON
SBK Behind 6.861 SBK Behind 8.732
Best Time  3:56.308 Best Speed 112.751 On 8 Gp Best Time  3:58.179 Best Speed 111.865 On 3  Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 6:42.541 6:42.541 65.073 1 516511 5:16.511 82.761
2 10:48.073 4:05.532 108.515 2 9:19.313 4:02.802 109.735
3 14:53.860 4:05.787 108.403 3 13:17.492 3:58.179 111.865
4 18:56.663 4:02.803 109.735 4 18:09.148 4:51.656 91.354
5 23:04.000 4:07.337 107.723
6 30:49.171 7:45.171 57.278 il 52 James COWTON
7 34:45.869 3:56.698 112.565 )
SBK Behind 10.603
8 38:42.177 3:56.308 112.751 _
9 42:57.270 4:15.003 104.448 BestTime  4:00.050 Best Speed  110.993 On 6  Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:51.492 4:51.492 89.864
2 859.231 4:07.739 107.549
3 13:06.511 4:07.280 107.748
4 17:13578 4:07.067 107.841
5 25:15.788 8:02.210 55.254
6 29:15.838 4:00.050 110.993
7 33:18.922 4:03.084 109.608
MCUI Ulster - Ride on S ()
| e n"ec Delta 000 2R4 =5+
@-Laps timing software savﬂﬂ ... nr:ww{hwxs‘l‘ﬁs AT o
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METZELER ULSTER GRAND PRIX .

SUPERBIKE ULSTER
. GRAND
Dundrod 150 Free Practice PRIX 2015
=
Wednesday, 05 August 2015 METZELER®
UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
20 | 27 Phillip CROWE 23 | 34 Brian McCORMACK
SBK Behind 10.618 SBK Behind 12.956
Best Time 4:00.065 Best Speed  110.986 On 8 Gp Best Time 4:02.403 Best Speed  109.916 On 7 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:09.867 5:09.867 84.535 1 8:44.361 8:44.361 49.955
2 9:28.029 4:18.162 103.206 2 12:57.637 4:13.276 105.197
3 13:41.356 4:13.327 105.176 3 17:13.146 4:15.509 104.278
4 17:54.582 4:13.226 105.218 4 23:40.080 6:26.934 68.859
5 22:00.646 4:06.064 108.281 5 27:43.909 4:03.829 109.273
6 26:07.684 4:07.038 107.854 6 31:50.461 4:06.552 108.066
7 34:12.496 8:04.812 54.957 7 35:52.864 4:02.403 109.916
8 38:12.561 4:00.065 110.986 8 40:20.696 4:27.832 99.480
9 44:19.739 6:07.178 72.564
24 ] 80 Darren COOPER
21 | 12 Daniel COOPER _
SBK Behind 13.276
SBK Behind 10.729 BestTime  4:02.723 BestSpeed 109.771 On 8 Gp
Best Time 4:00.176 Best Speed  110.935 On 6 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 557.659 5:57.659 73.239
1 5:31.228 5:31.228 79.084 2 10:30.200 4:32.541 97.761
2 9:45583 4:14.355 104.751 3 14:56.181 4:25.981 100.172
3 13:55.148 4:09.565 106.762 4 19:12.609 4:16.428 103.904
4 18:02.255 4:07.107 107.824 5 23:22.867 4:10.258 106.466
5 22:06.084 4:03.829 109.273 6 27:33.157 4:10.290 106.452
6 26:06.260 4:00.176 110.935 7 31:38.048 4:04.891 108.799
7 30:20.199 4:13.939 104.923 8 35:40.771 4:02.723 109.771
22 ] 13 Lee JOHNSTON 25 ]| 11 Paul SHOESMITH
SBK Behind 12.909 SBK Behind 13.435
Best Time  4:02.356 Best Speed  109.937 On 3 Gp Best Time  4:02.882 Best Speed  109.699 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 8:26.858 8:26.858 51.681 1 8:27.465 8:27.465 51.619
2 12:35.802 4:08.944 107.028 2 12:36.146 4:08.681 107.141
3 16:38.158 4:02.356 109.937 3 16:45.616 4:09.470 106.802
4 20:45.702 4:07.544 107.633 4 20:49.826 4:04.210 109.103
5 29:32.672 8:46.970 50.561 5 24:52.708 4:02.882 109.699
6 33:47.463 4:14.791 104.572 6 28:55.878 4:03.170 109.569
7 33:03.189 4:07.311 107.735
8 37:09.103 4:05.914 108.347
9 41:35.909 4:26.806 99.863
MCUI Ulster - Ride on S ()
| e n"ec Delta 000 2R4 =5+
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METZELER ULSTER GRAND PRIX .

SUPERBIKE ULSTER
. GP GRAND
Dundrod 150 Free Practice PRIX 2015
Wednesday, 05 August 2015 METZELER®
DETAILED RESULT
UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
26 | 77 Mark GOODINGS 29 | 53 Jonathan HOWARTH
SBK Behind 13.990 SBK Behind 18.094
Best Time 4:03.437 Best Speed  109.449 On 4 Gp Best Time 4:07.541 Best Speed  107.635 On 8 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:42.841 5:42.841 76.405 1 8:00.947 8:00.947 54.465
2 10:14.876 4:32.035 97.943 2 12:15.741 4:14.794 104.571
3 14:40.658 4:25.782 100.247 3 16:28.132 4:12.391 105.566
4 18:44.095 4:03.437 109.449 4 20:39.638 4:11.506 105.938
5 22:54.051 4:09.956 106.595 5 24:48.016 4:08.378 107.272
6 31:43.703 8:49.652 50.305 6 28:56.709 4:08.693 107.136
7 35:47.730 4:04.027 109.184 7 33:04.756 4:08.047 107.415
8 40:15.227 4:27.497 99.605 8 37:12.297 4:07.541 107.635
9 41:40.998 4:28.701 99.158
27 ] 57 Forest DUNN
. 30 ]| 37 Nuno CAETANO
SBK Behind 15.091

SBK Behind 18.836
Best Time 4:08.283 Best Speed  107.313 On 4 Gp

Best Time 4:04.538 Best Speed  108.956 On 4  Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 6:10.143 6:10.143 70.769 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
2 10:27.151 4:17.008 103.670 1 7:43.682 7:43.682 56.493
3 14:39.863 4:12.712 105.432 2 11:54.565 4:10.883 106.201
4 18:44.401 4:04.538 108.956 3 16:02.960 4:08.395 107.264
5 22:51.028 4:06.627 108.033 4 20:11.243 4:08.283 107.313
5 24:19.977 4:08.734 107.118
28 I 30 Jochem van den HOEK 6 28:38.491 4:18.514 103.066
SBK Behind 16.604 31 I 60 Peter HICKMAN
Best Time  4:06.051 Best Speed 108.286 On 6 Gp
SBK Behind 19.278
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Best Time 4:08.725 Best Speed 107.122 On 7 Gp
1 8:45.942 8:45.942 49.805
2 12:59.616 4:13.674 105.032 Lap  Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
3 17:10.520 4:10.904 106.192 1 7:02.060 7:02.060 62.064
4 21:22.295 4:11.775 105.824 2 11:21.077 4:19.017 102.866
5 25:35.275 4:12.980 105.320 3 15:36.004 4:14.927 104.516
6 29:41.326 4:06.051 108.286 4 19:55.411 4:19.407 102.711
7 33:55.829 4:14.503 104.690 5 27:40.919 7:45.508 57.236
8 38:08.833 4:13.004 105.310 6 31:52.800 4:11.881 105.780
9 42:44.013 4:35.180 96.824 7 36:01.525 4:08.725 107.122
8 40:22.163 4:20.638 102.226
: MCUI Ulster " Ride on (= o
c Timi —
| “roweradty n"ec Delta 000 2R4 PoOINT
e-Laps timing software Seven . . . DURSL MOR MIPORT masmarrs
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METZELER ULSTER GRAND PRIX .

SUPERBIKE ULSTER
i GRAND
Dundrod 150 Free Practice PRIX 2015
iy}
Wednesday, 05 August 2015 METZELER %
UGP Superbike First Qualifying UGP Superbike First Qualifying
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
32 | 17 Dave HEWSON 35 | 49 callum LAIDLAW
SBK Behind 20.004 SBK Behind 22.489
Best Time 4:09.451 Best Speed  106.810 On 7  Gp Best Time 4:11.936 Best Speed  105.757 On 6 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:43.033 5:43.033 76.362 1 8:43.965 8:43.965 49.993
2 10:10.426 4:27.393 99.643 2 13:02.490 4:18.525 103.061
3 14:28.605 4:18.179 103.200 3 17:17.976 4:15.486 104.287
4 18:48.892 4:20.287 102.364 4 21:31.361 4:13.385 105.152
5 28:23.435 9:34.543 46.374 5 25:47.739 4:16.378 103.925
6 32:33.196 4:09.761 106.678 6 29:59.675 4:11.936 105.757
